1E3X-HD
Easy-teach digital fiber amplifier
E3X-HD
The E3X-HD with 1-button Smart tune set-up provides fast
and simple teaching. Dual digital display and advanced
features make the E3X-HD ideal even for demanding
applications.
• Easy teaching by Smart tuning within a few seconds
• Dynamic Power Control (DPC) for highest operational sta-
bility for changing environmental conditions or challenging
objects
• EtherCAT and CompoNet Communication units for high-
speed field bus connectivity
Ordering Information
Accessories (sold separately)
Fiber amplifier connectors
Communication units
Mounting Brackets End Plate
Item
Order code
Transistor output models Communication unit
model*1
*1. For field bus connection please chose Communication unit E3X-ECT for EtherCAT or E3X-CRT for CompoNet.
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired E3X-HD11 2M E3X-HD41 2M –
Fiber amplifier connector E3X-HD6 E3X-HD8 E3X-HD0
Shape Type Comment Order code
Fiber amplifier connector
2 m PVC cable (3-wire, Master Connector) E3X-CN11
2 m PVC cable (1-wire, Slave-Connector) E3X-CN12
30 cm PVC cable with M12 plug connector (4 pin) E3X-CN21-M1J 0.3M
30 cm PVC cable with M8 plug connector (4 pin) E3X-CN21-M3J-2 0.3M
Shape Communications method Applicable Fiber Amplifier Units Order code
CompoNet
E3X-HD0
E3X-MDA0
E3X-DA0-S
E3X-CRT
EtherCAT E3X-ECT
Appearance Model Quantity
E39-L143 1
Appearance Model Quantity
PFP-M 1
2 Easy teach fiber amplifier
Ratings and Specifications
Item
Type Standard For Communications Unit*1
*1. The E3X-ECT EtherCAT Communications Unit and the E3X-CRT CompoNet Communications Unit can be used.
Model E3X-HD11 E3X-HD41 E3X-HD6 E3X-HD8 E3X-HD0
Connection method Pre-wired Wire-saving connector*2
*2. Use either the E3X-CN11 (master connector, 3 conductors) or the E3X-CN12 (slave connector, 1 conductor).
Communications Unit Connector
Control output NPN output PNP output NPN output PNP output –